www.andersonpower.com- 2 -
Rugged and Sealed
(IP68) Plugs and Receptacles
For Use with APP® Powerpole® Signal, Power &  Ground Contacts & Housings
The SPEC Pak™ Extreme uses rugged and environmentally sealed (IP68) shells to protect APP Powerpole® contacts and housings.  Customer
configured SPEC Pak™ Extreme Connectors are capable of up to 320 amps and may be used anywhere a rugged and/or waterproof high power,
signal and ground interconnect solution is required.
The SPEC Pak™ Extreme shell accepts 75 to 180 amp Powerpole® contacts. The wide range of Powerpole® housing colors and contact sizes,

PART NUMBER PLAN
www.andersonpower.com- 4 -
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE:
- Panel mount receptacle mounting hardware (8 each ¼ inch or M6 screw) not included
- Recommended torque for panel mount receptacle mounting hardware is 26 to 30 inch - lbs [3 to- 3.4Nm]
         S   K      2           -         142      E02
S =  SPEC Pak™ Series                 K = Black              2 = Panel Mount Receptacle   142 = 142mm shell                        Detailed Information
                 6 = Straight Plug                      Is Available On:
                 9P = Environmental Plug Cover                  E02 = PP180, 2 Pole ........................ Page   7
                                                     E04 = PP120 Housing, 4 Pole .......... Page   8
                                     E06 = PP120 (4), PP75 (2), 6 Pole ...  Page   9
                         E09 = PP75, 9 Pole .......................... Page 10
SPEC Pak™ Series       Shell Color             Shell Style          Shell Size            Insert Arrangement
   (1 Fixed Character)            (1 Character)                (1 Character)           Dash    (mm)  (3 Characters)  (3 Characters)
Lanyard
IP68 Sealing Cover
RECEPTACLE KIT PLUG COVERPLUG KIT
Panel Mount
Receptacle
Gasket
Component Replacement Parts
Part
Number Description
H1120P49 Screw M5x25 (for use in w/ receptacle)
H1120P48 Screw M5x18 (for use in w/ plug)
111812P12 Retaining pin 0.187 x 2.0
111812P11 Retaining pin 0.187 x 0.87
111812P1 Retaining pin 0.094 x 0.85
114896P1 Panel gasket (for use w/ receptacle)
111812P8 Retaining pin 0.187 x 1.5
2400G1 PP15/45 housing adapter
Cover Kit
Part
Number Description